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Mark Meranda X (775) 353‐2313 mmeranda@cityofsparks.us
Charlene Gaworski X (775) 887‐2310 cgaworski@carson.org
Paul Gordon X (775) 870‐6109 gordonp@reno.gov
Dan Holly  X (775) 334‐3805 hollyd@reno.gov
Rick Kabele X (775) 784‐9814 rkabele@cityoffernley.org
Shawn Keating X (775) 745‐5906 skeating@washoecounty.us
David Lundergreen  X (775) 782‐6220 dlundergreen@douglasnv.us
Danny Sommers  X (775) 853‐7265 danny@farrwestengineering.com
Mark Hauenstein  X (775) 329‐5044 markh@technical‐designs.com
Gary Hames X (775) 847‐0966 ghames@storeycounty.org

Bob Flores  X (775) 334‐4274 floresb@reno.gov
Pennie Foster‐Ortiz X (775) 785‐5820 Ortizp@reno.gov
Ray Proffitt X (775) 813‐0152 rayproffitt@caaprofessionals.com
Frank Lepori X (775) 337‐2063 dominic@leporiconstruction.com
Dominic Gonzales X (775) 337‐2063 frank@leporiconstruction.com
Jerry Morgan X (775) 353‐7006 jmorgan@qdconstruction.com
Aaron West  X (775) 882‐4353 aaron@nevadabuilders.org
Jeff Frame X (775) 400‐1088 jframe@framearchitecture.com

Steve LeCam X (760) 709‐6917 slecam@washoecounty.us
Don Coon  X (775) 353‐2307 dcoon@cityofsparks.us
Arthur Leon  X (775) 785‐5853 leona@reno.gov
Jon DelSanto X (775) 851‐8205 jdelsanto@cmenv.com
Mitch Burns X (775) 690‐9071 mburns@lumosinc.com
Keith R Shaffer X (775) 887‐5231 kshaffer@manhard.com
Ryan Swenson X (775) 745‐9300 rswenson@strongtie.com
Trever Averett X (775) 329‐4355 trevor@aeseng.net
Steve Noonan X (775) 527‐1123 steve@fnwengineers,com
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Chris Mitchell X (775) 284‐1964 cmitchell@versagrade.com
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Donald (D.J.) Korson X (775) 328‐2025 dkorson@washoecounty.us
J.D. Kiley  X (775) 353‐1680 jkiley@cityofsparks.us
Charity Birkel  X (775) 784‐9812 cbirkel@cityoffernley.org
Daniela Monteiro X (775) 750‐6549 monteirod@reno.gov
Kim Williams  X (775) 348‐6910 williamski@reno.gov
Lani Collins X (775) 782‐6222 lcollins@douglasnv.us
Zach Caron X (775) 291‐4770 zach@peerlessconst.com
Susan Howe X (775) 336‐0248 robertss@unce.unr.edu
Michael Fiore X (775) 842‐8066 mjfiore22@msn.com
Don Tatro X (775) 376‐7386 dont@thebuilders.com

Don Coon  X (775) 353‐2307 dcoon@cityofsparks.us
Bradley Rowan, CBO X (402) 853‐8315 browan@preminspect.com
Ron Bodner X  (775) 386‐5234 bodnerr@reno.gov
Manuel Ruiz  X (775) 384‐7483 ruizm@reno.gov
Pete Renaud X (775) 847‐0966 prenaud@storeycounty.org
Brett McElhaney X (775) 853‐5525 brett@mcelhaneystructural.com

Bryce Lallement X (775) 353‐1691 blallement@cityofsparks.us
Ted Spinelli X (775) 784‐7244 tspinelli@washoecounty.us
Kyler Berkel X (775) 870‐6108 birkelk@reno.gov
Marcus Voss X vossm@cityofreno.gov
Ed Kollar X (775) 782‐6219 ekollar@douglasnv.us
David Brkic X (775) 343‐2617 david.brkic@lennar.com
Doug DeAngeli X (775) 745‐5231 ddeangeli@rhpinc.net
Jack Nieradzik X (775) 828‐4193 jackn@savageandson.com
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Jon Pennington X (775) 353‐1675 jpennington@cityofsparks.us
Adrian (A.J.) Johnson X (775) 843‐1276 ajohnson@washoecounty.us
Daniela Monteiro X (775) 750‐6549 monteirod@reno.gov
Matt Brennan X (775) 747‐0100 matt@raglensystembalance.com
Doug DeAngeli X (775) 745‐5231 ddeangeli@rhpinc.net
Kelly Thomas X (775) 687‐1850 x kxthomas@energy.nv.gov
David Brkic X (775) 343‐2617 david.brkic@lennar.com
Leon Mills X (775)857‐1039 energyinsight@nvbell.net
Rob Ernst X (775)342‐4767 rob@homecsi.com
Paul Taylor X (775)842‐4037 ptaylor@sierragreenbuilders.com

Jason Schultz X (775) 321‐8303 schultzj@reno.gov
Fred Olsen  X (775) 353‐2328 folsen@cityofsparks.us
Carl Wojtkowiak X (775) 870‐5065 wojtkowiakc@reno.gov
Peter Jordan X (775) 870‐3597 jordanp@reno.gov
Tom Pourchot X (775) 850‐3600 tpourchot@imelect.com 
Melissa Caron  X (775) 885‐0333 msmith@amsmithelectric.com
Ky Karlson  X (775) 324‐2700 ky@wpeinc.com
Mike Pecorino, P.E.  X (775) 636‐0080 mpecorino@cds‐nv.com
Gerald G Jensen X (775) 852‐2288 gerald@jeneng.com

*member on two committees 
red print = chairman
blue print = government representative


